
MDCH STAFF 
 

 
Lisa Grost     Healthy Communities Program Manager  grostl@michigan.gov 
 
Mikelle Robinson  Tobacco Section/ BHC Director    robinsonmik@michigan.gov  
 
Pamela Bacon  Social Marketing & Training  baconp3@michigan.gov  
 
Holly Nickel  Safe Routes to School Lead  nickelh@michigan.gov  
 
Sia Bangura  BHC Consultant    banguras@michigan.gov 
City of Detroit     
Genesee County Health Department   
Huron County Health Department   
Lapeer County Health Department   
Mid-Michigan District Health Department  
  
Lisa Goldenhar   MNN Lead/BHC Consultant goldenharl@michigan.gov 
Ionia County Health Department 
Kent County Health Department 
Ottawa County Health Department 
Wayne County Health Department 
 
Jim Harrington   BHC Consultant   jharrington10@gmail.com 
Chippewa County Health Department  
Dickinson-Iron District Health Department 
District Health Department #10 
Luce-Mackinac-Alger-Schoolcraft District Health Department 
Marquette County Health Department 
Public Health, Delta & Menominee Counties 
Western U.P. District Health Department 
 
Sarah Monje   BHC Consultant   monjes@michigan.gov 
Bay County Health Department 
Ingham County Health Department 
Shiawassee County Health Department 
Washtenaw County Public Health Department 
 
Elizabeth Vallejos   BHC Consultant      vallejose@michigan.gov 
Berrien County Health Department  
Kalamazoo County Health and Community Services Department 
Muskegon County Health Department 
   
 


